SEVEN WEST MEDIA LTD.

SEVEN WEST MEDIA LTD.

ISIN:  AU000000SWM4

Overview
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Price
0.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

[ =] 0.00% (0.00)

AU000000SWM4
SWM

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
196 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

0.205 AUD (484,195)
0.21 AUD (200,807)
0.21 AUD

0.215 AUD

0.205 AUD

0.21 AUD

0.20964 AUD
1,117,405
234,252.39

222

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: SWM
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector

Date Headline Download
2024/04/29 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/26 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/04/26 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/04/15 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/04/03 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000SWM4&ID_NOTATION=45857983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8b8162fd83e2762661324d061236a2d92a5f65d453e524e7cdfc1ea6ca6d0348&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=26523e9fc7b11e593&time=1714662866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2f6d23d065fe3cbb741d1aac33565b90c19cb389d699679e2c121e5153c77033&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=024772e655b68d5e9&time=1714662866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d97b5b7cb3d8d983818de6154067d41fe9cd2b26069c686b79b3c6a37ce287d&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e23ac6c1ea9122b56&time=1714662866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa3c10b4140c4be08488259e2ab34096a2688eeb21ca0c4966af8d772a3ed2b2&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d5a1614be332ae25&time=1714662866&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=496812ea1c98749a21352d661c2f78db09fdc78d3d2bdd55e57efdbb954f7b78&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ea975b6115d54589e&time=1714662866&tool=RSC

SEVEN WEST MEDIA LTD.

Details

2024/05/01 08:10:43

Price
0.21 AUD

Difference

General attributes

[ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

ISIN AU000000SWM4
Symbol SWM
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 196 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.205 AUD (484,195)
Ask (Ask size) 0.21 AUD (200,807)
Open 0.21 AUD
High 0.215 AUD
Low 0.205 AUD
Close (prev. day) 0.21 AUD
VWAP 0.20964 AUD
Volume (pcs) 1,117,405
Trading volume 234,252.39
Number of trades 222
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -20.75% -45.45% -55.79%
Perf (abs.) -0.06 -0.18 -0.27
Beta 0.88 0.78 1.31
Volatility 49.21 46.28 52.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Stuttgart
Frankfurt
Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

Date

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/04/
30

2024/05/
01

Time

11:41

08:16

21:46

08:10

Price
(mio.)
0.121 EUR 0.00
0.117 EUR 0.00
0.127 EUR 0.00

0.21 AUD 0.23

Trading volume

0.22 AUD (950,784)
0.20 AUD (1,978,892)
0.23 AUD (2,693,069)
0.29 AUD (1,996,314)

0.28 AUD (2024/01/02)

0.18 AUD (2024/03/25)

0.42 AUD (2023/06/16)

0.18 AUD (2024/03/25)

Number of
trades

6

10

222
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=45857983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=76732293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=74593355
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=45886314

SEVEN WEST MEDIA LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

O sEVEN WESTMEDIA

Contact Details
SEVEN WEST MEDIA

Hasler Road 50 6017 Osborne Park, WA
Telefon: +61-8-94823111
Fax: +61-8-94829080

E-mail: westinfo@wanews.com.au
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mailto:westinfo@wanews.com.au
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